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
Map Coord: 80/D/2 Zoning: F2 List Type: ER LR: N
B County:Lane Tax ID: 1374576
Subdivision:
} Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs:Y
Elem: MAPLETON Middle:MAPLETON
High: MAPLETON Prop Type: RESID
Legal: 18-11-12-00-00900
8 Public Intemet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego: LA-ONLY
PDF Doc(s): 1

) B Virtual Tour
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10-19.99AC Acres: 10.22 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots: 1
Perc Test: Y / APROVED RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: View: RIVER, MNTAIN
Lot Desc: CLEARED, PRIVATE, SECLDED, SOLAR, WOODED, PRIVRD Soll Type/Class: Nekoma Silt Loam
Topography:GRADED, LEVEL, ROLLING, SLOPED, STEEP
Soll Cond: NATIVE, COMPACT Present Use: MOBL-HM, RESIDNC
IMPROVEMENTS

Utllities: IRR-WAT, NO-SEWR, POWER, SPRING, UG-UTIL, WATER
Existing Structure; N /NONE :
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: Hwy 126 to Private Drive on Left between milepost 8 & 9, before mailbox.

Private: Subject property appears to be first tax lot after Florence/Mapleton division. Final private road approval & building permit
may require geo-engineer’s report. Final underground electric service will require a partial survey. See Lane County
Records (3 Files) in Eugene. Access by 4x4 or Front Wheel Drive Only! If no 4x4, park at 1st landing and walk to site.

Public: Cleared homesite on 10.22 acres with panoramic Siuslaw River and mountain sunset views. Approved site and septic
with private gravel road and confirmed easement across railroad tracks. Access by 4x4 or Front Wheel Drive Only! If no
4x4, park at 1st landing and walk to site.

FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 47.31 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: First American
BROKER /AGENT DATA .

BRCD: 5TRHO1 Office: TR Hunter Real Estate Phone: 541-997-1200 Fax: 541-997-8625
LPID: STONEJOH Agent: John Stone Phone: 541-899-2231 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: john@trhunter.com
List: 1/22/2007 Exp: Show: APTONLY, CALL1ST, CALL-LA . Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 21612007 Owner: Thomsen Phone:

Tenant: Yes Phone:

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented by: Jim Hoberg Agent Full
A West Coast Real Estate Service
... LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT  4/9/2007 2:07:53 PM

. ML#: 6916752 Area: 238 List Price: $250,000
- Address: 31 Duncan Isiand RD
City: Mapleton Zip: 97453
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: F2 List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 769560
Subdivision:Siuslaw Shore Acres
Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs:N
Elem: OTHER Middle:OTHER
High: OTHER Prop Type: RESID

Legal: 18-11-11-00 TL1400
Public internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 5-9.90AC Acres: 5 Lot Dimensions: 280 x 887 x 320
Waterfront: Y /RIVER River/Lake: Siuslaw River : Avaliiabiiity: SALE #Lots:
Perc Test: N/ RdFmtg: N Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: EXEMPT Other Disc: Subdivision Plat Map View: RIVER
Lot Desac: PRIVRD Soll Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL '
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: . RAWLAND

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: NONE
Existing Structure: /

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: E to Mapleton; R onto Sweet Cr Rd; cross Duncan Is Bridge to gate. _
Private: Property is behind a gate. Must make contact with listing agent and/or seller before going onto property as there is

livestock there.CB#9254. )
Public: Fantastic site for a vacation home. Deep water river frontage to the north, natural estuary to the south of this fiat, level

parcel. Lot is in a platted subdivision.

FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 0 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Crop/l.and Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH Escrow Preference:
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5CBCO1 Office: Coldwell Banker Coast Real Est * Phone: 541-997-7777 Fax: 541-897-7159
LPID: WHEELERP Agent: Patricia Wheeler Phone: 541-997-7777 Cell/lPgr: 541-998-0797
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

Private: Approx. 2.4 mi up Deadwood Creek Rd on the left is the old gravel road that goes across creek and up to old home site.
Recently cleared. Must ford the creek. Prior owners used a spring that appears to be on adjoining parcel. investigation
in process. Survey for access on file, CB#8417

Public: 16+ acres bordering Deadwood Creek. Septic approval on file. Conditional use permit has expired. Structures are
probably teardowns at this time. Access easement in place. A bridge will be needed for year round access. Logged

years ago not replanted.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 630.2 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Cropl/Land Lease: N 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA iIncl:
Terms: CASH, OWNCONT Escrow Preference:
BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: §CBCO1 Office: Coldwell Banker Coast Real Est Phone: 541-997-7777 Fax: 541-977-7159
LPID: WHEELERP Agent: Patricia Wheeler Phone: 541-999-0797 Cell/Pgr:
Col.PID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mall: pawheeler@aol.com '
List: 10/2/2006 Exp: Show: CALL-LA, CALL-LO Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 12/27/12006 Owner: Dietz Phone:

Tenant: Phone:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 11/6/2006 DOMWCDOM:35/35 O/Price: $115,000
Sold: 12/26/2006 Terms:CONV/ Sold Price:$60,000
SPID: NONRMLS S/Agt: Non Rmis S/Off: NMLSO01 S/Off Phone: 503

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented by: Jim Hoberg Agent Full
Waest Coast Real Estate Service

LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 4/98/2007 1:57:49 PM
ML#: 6024495 Area: 238 List Price: $75,000
Address: Sweet Cresk Road
Clty: Mapleton Zip: 97453
o Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 13/D/3 Zoning: F2 List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 1085826
g Subdivision:
W' o e Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs:N
Elem: MAPLETON Middle:
High: MAPLETON Prop Type: FRM/FOR

Legal: 18 10 16 00 00202 000
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size:  20-49.99AC Acres: 35 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/lLake: Availability: SALE #lots:
Perc Test: / RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc:
Seller Disc: Other Disc: ' View:
Lot Desc: TREES Soll Type/Class:
Topography:STEEP
Soll Cond: Present Use: TIMBER

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: NONE
Existing Structure: Y /NONE

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: W 11th(Hwy126)to L before Mapleton Bridge , 41/2 mi. to property

Private: investment property. Located in the "rainforest"area of Oregon's fastest growing timberland. Zoned Forest (F2) land use
only. Planted Douglas Fir 12yr. old trees—estimated 61/2% growth per year. Not a building site. Sit back and let the
trees grow.

Public: INVESTMENT PROPERTY. Located in the "rainforest” area of Oregon's fastest growing timberland. Zoned Forest (F2)
land use only. Planted Douglas Fir 12 year old trees—estimated 6 1/2% growth per year. Previously graveled road to the
top of the mountain. Sit back and let the trees grow!

FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 200 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference:
BROKER/AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5REI01 Office: RE/MAX Integrity Phone: 541-345-8100 Fax: 541-302-4899
LPID: BEEBEE Agent: Linda Beebee Phone: 541-337-6623 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mall:
List: 3/1/2006 Exp: Show: CALL1ST. Poss:
Tran: 7/6/2006 Owner: Ted Allison Phone:

’ Tenant: Phone:

COMPARABLE INFORMATION

Pend: 4/28/2006 DOM/CDOM:58 /58 O/Price: $75,000
Sold: 7/512006 Torms:CONV/ Sold Price: $75,000
SPID: BEEBEE S$/Agt: Linda Beebee S/Off; 5REIO1 S/Off Phone:  541-345-8100

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED, - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.,
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented by: Jim Hoberg Agent Full
West Coast Real Estate Service
LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 4/9/2007 1:57:52 PM
ML#: 6916637 Area: 238 List Price: $135,000
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

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 1-2.98AC Acres: 285 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: N / River/Lake: Avallability: SALE #lots: 1
Perc Test: Y / APROVED RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR Other Disc: View: TREES
Lot Desc: CLEARED, STREAM, TREES Soil Type/Class:
Topography:SLOPED
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RAWLAND, RESIDNC
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: POW-AVL, SPT-APP, WELL
Existing Structure: N /
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: HWY 101 S TO CANARY RD, LOCATED NEXT TO 0600 CANARY RD

Private: THIS PARCEL OF LAND HAS ALL APPROVALS FOR R-2. SEPTIC PERMIT, POWER POLE IS SET, WELL IS
INSTALLED. PP4707

Public: BEAUTIFUL COUNTRY SETTING SOUTH OF FLORENCE APPROX 6 MILES. ALL PERMITS ARE IN PLACE. WELL
1S COMPLETE WITH PUMP. APPROX 2.85 ACRES, THIS IS NOT HORSE PROPERTY.

FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 180.23 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 25
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: CASCADE ESCROW
BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5PPPO1 Office: Prudential Pacific Properties Phone: 541-997-8000 Fax: 541-997-1257
LPID: DAAUSTIN Agent: Darlene Austin Phone: 541-997-6000 Cell/Pgr:
Col PID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: dareneaustin1@msn.com '
List: 3/272007 Exp: Show: CALL-LO Poss: CLOSING
Tran: '3/2/2007 Owner: CENTER Phone:

Tenant: Phone:

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



bays! S Presented by: Jim Hoberg Agent Full
&, 0 Xy West Coast Real Estate Service
l ; = pcL. 3 LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT 4/10/2007 10:23:30 AM
o ¥ ML#: 6075012 Area: 231 List Price:  $200,000
’ ! Address: Clear Lake Road
10 City: Florence Zip: 97439
' | Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 88/E/1 Zoning: RES ListType: ER LR: N
I County:Lane Tax ID: 1445863
Subdivision:
Manufths Okay: CC&Rs:
Elem: SIUSLAW Middle:SIUSLAW
s High: SIUSLAW Prop Type: RESID

2 ‘Legal: 19122340 TL#00607
¥

} Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:
¥ B} PDFDoc(s): 1
R Bl 2
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 1.26 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: N / River/Lake: Avallability: SALE #lots:
Perc Test: / RdFmtg: VY Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: TREES
Lot Desc: WOODED Soll Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL
Soll Cond: Present Use:
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: SPT-APP, WELL
Existing Structure: /
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: 101 S. to Clear Lake property just past Jensen Lane. :

Private: APPROX. 1.25 ACRES SOUTH OF TOWN - A mini-forest situated between 2 lakes. Sloping flag lot w/Fir, Spruce
Alder trees. Owners had a topo survey done approx. 10 years ago indicating 4 Fir trees from 128-143' tall, 10 Spruce
trees from 123-156' tall & 6 small Alders in the 50-80' range. Lot has a capped well, septic approval & a natural spring.
CR#9389 . '

Public: APPROX. 1.25 ACRES SOUTH OF TOWN-A mini-forest situated between 2 lakes, owners had a topo survey done
approx. 10 yrs ago indicating 4 Fir frees from 128-143' tall, 10 Spruce trees from 123-156' tall & 6 small Alders from 50-
80'. Lot has a capped well, septic approval & a natural spring.

- FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/¥Yr: 393.69 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms:  CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: 1st American
BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5CBCO1 Office: Coldwell Banker Coast Real Est Phone:; 541-997-7777 Fax: 541-977-7159
LPID: HEMPERLY Agent: Jean Hemperly Phone: 541-897-7777 Cell/Pgr:
CoLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: hemperly@oregonfast.net v
List: 8/26/2006 Exp: Show: CALL-LO Poss: IMMED
Tran: 11/13/2006 Owner: Joliey Phone:

Tenant: . Phone:

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



Presented by: Jim Hoberg Agent Full
- West Coast Real Estate Service
» LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT 4/10/2007 10:23:30 AM

" ML#: 6105249 Area: 231 List Price: $210,000
B Address: LOT 215 CLOUD NINE RD
City: Florence Zip: 97439
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 80/D/1 Zoning:R List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 1680733
Subdivision:Dunes City
Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs:N
Elem: RHODODENDRON Middle:SIUSLAW
High: SIUSLAW Prop Type: RESID

Legal: 19-12-23-10-00215
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego: LA-ONLY
PDF Doc(s): 1

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.80AC Acres: 1.08 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Woahink Lake Avalilability: SALE fiLots: 1
Perc Test: / RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: TREES, LAKE
Lot Desc: WOODED Soll Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL, SLOPED
Soll Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RAWLAND

IMPROVEMENTS

Utilities: CABLETV, PHONE, POW-AVL, SPT-APP, WAT-AVL
Existing Structure: N /NONE

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Clear Lake to Cloud Nine, continue to bear left to lot on left.
Private: .
Public: Peaceful, wooded, gorgeous 1-acre lot with Woahink Lake views, large level building site, water and utilities to the
property line and septic approval. Room for RV/Shop. Comer pins are all in place.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 628.32 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Western Title
BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5TRHO1 Office: TR Hunter Real Estate Phone: 541-897-1200 Fax: 541-997-8625
LPID; DJOHNSON Agent: Dennis Johnson Phone: 541-897-1200 Cell/Pgr: 541-899-0270
CoLPID: DESIREEJ CoBRCD: 5TRHO1 CoAgent: Desiree Johnson CoPh: 541-899-0271
Agent E-mall: dennis@trhunter.com ,
List: 12/5/2006 Exp: Show: VACANT Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 2/10/2007 Owner: Verschelden Phone:

Tenant: Phone:

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



| Presented by: Jim Hoberg Agent Full
West Coast Real Estate Service
LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT  4/10/2007 10:23:31 AM

BN ML#: 6051188 Area: 231 List Price: $220,000
B Address: Lot 7 Summerbell DR
City: Florence Zip: 97439
Additional Parcels: Y/6 lots
Map Coord: BO/E/1 Zoning: Res List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 998797
Subdivision:Pointe @ Summerbell '
Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs:Y
Eiem: SIUSLAW Middie:SIUSLAW
High: SIUSLAW Prop Type: RESID

Legal: 19-12-23-10 TL 1600
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y  Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 1 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: N / River/Lake: Availabllity: SALE #Lots: 6
Perc Test: Y /APROVED RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: TREES, LAKE
Lot Desc: CULDSAC, PRIVATE, TREES, WOODED Soll Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL, SLOPED .
Soill Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RESIDNC

IMPROVEMENTS

Utilities: CABLETV, PHONE, POWER, SEPTIC, UG-UTIL, WAT-AVL
Existing Structure: N /NONE

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 101 S; It on Canary Rd; it on Clear Lake Rd; rt on Cloud 9 to end
Private: Newest development in the Florence Lakes Area. One of six one acre wooded lots left between Woahink and Siltcoos

Lakes. Mature woods on a quiet and very private cul-de-sac. Utilities are in and water and conyentional septic are
approved. CB#9329.

Public: Only two one acre lots left in this private wooded area near Woahink Lake and this is one of them. Some lots have views
of the lake. This is the newest development in a highly sought after natural area. Call for your guided tour.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: O Spci Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 25
Crop/Land Lease: N 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV . Escrow Preference: Western Title
' BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5CBCO1 Office: Coldwell Banker Coast Real Est Phone: 541-997-7777 Fax: 541-977-7159
LPID: SCOTTJON Agent: John Scott Phone: 541-997-2544 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: johnscott@oregonfast.net :
List: 6/20/2006 Exp: Show: CALL-LO Poss: CLOSING
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

PDF Doc(s): 1
Virtual Tour
GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.98AC Acres: 1.39 Lot Dimensions: 607 X 150
Waterfront: Y / CREEK River/Lake: KNOWLES CR Avallabllity: SALE fiLots: 1
Perc Test: / RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Selier Disc: Other Disc: View: CREEK, MNTAIN
Lot Desc: CLEARED, PRIVATE, STREAM, WOODED Soil Type/Class:
Topography:GRADED, LEVEL, ROLLING
Soit Cond: NATIVE, COMPACT Present Use: RAWLAND
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: CABLETV, PHONE, POWER, SEPTIC, WELL
Existing Structure: / UTLSHED
REMARKS

XSt/Dir: HWY 126 OUT OF MAPLETON TO LOT ON RIGHT

Private: KATRINKA KNOX HAS APPROVED SEPTIC FOR 3 BDRM MFG HOME. BUILDING SITE IS CLEAR AND LEVEL.
SELLERS HAVE NEW MFG HOME PERMITS, Per Lane CountyTHEY ARE NOT TRANSFERABLE. PP#4617

Public: WONDERFUL FORESTED LOT, READY TO BUILD. WELL AND SEPTIC ARE IN AND INSPECTION GOOD.
CLEARED LEVEL BUILDING SITE READY FOR MFG OR SITE BUILT HOME. SELLERS ARE RELATED TO THE

LISTING AGENT.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 448.94 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Crop/Land Lease: . 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference:
BROKER / AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5PPPO1 Office: Prudential Pacific Properties Phone: 541-897-6000 Fax: 541-997-1257
LPID: DATAYLOR Agent: David Taylor Phone: 541-999-7031 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: David@FlorenceCoast.com
List: 12/2/2006 Exp: Show: CALL-LO, VACANT Poss: IMMED
Tran: 3/20/2007 Owner: CHILCOTE Phone:

Tenant: Phone:

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE,



} Presented by:

LOTS AND LAND
ML#: 6051150

A Address:
City: Florence

County:Lane
Manufhs Okay:

Elem: SIUSLAW
High: SIUSLAW

Jim Hoberg
West Coast Real Estate Service

Agent Full

Status: SLD 4/10/2007

Area: 231 List Price: $169,000

Lot 1 Summerbell DR

Zip: 97439

Additional Parcels: Y/6 lots
Map Coord: 80/E/1

Zoning: Res
Tax ID: 998797

List Type: ER LR: N

Subdivision:Pointe @ Summerbell

CC&Rs:Y
Middle:SIUSLAW
Prop Type: RESID

10:23:33 AM

Legal: 19-12-23-10 TL 00209 Lot 1
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

; GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.98AC Acres: 1 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: N /- River/l.ake: Availability: SALE #lots: 6
Perc Test: Y /APROVED RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc:  PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: TREES, LAKE
Lot Desc: CULDSAC, PRIVATE, TREES, WOODED Soll Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL, SLOPED
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RESIDNC

IMPROVEMENTS

Utllities: CABLETV, PHONE, POWER, SEPTIC, UG-UTIL, WAT-AVL
Existing Structure: N /NONE

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 101 S; It on Canary Rd; rt on Clear Lake Rd; rt on Cloud 9 to end
Private: Newest development in the Florence Lakes Area. One of six one acre wooded lots between Woahink and Siltcoos
Lakes. Only 3 left. Mature woods on a quiet and very private cul-de-sac. Utilities are in and water and septic are
approved. CB#9329.
Public: Only three one acre lots left in this private wooded area near Woahink Lake and this is one of them. Some lots have
views of the lake. This is the newest development in a highly sought after natural area. Call for your guided tour.
; FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 0 Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 25
Crop/l.and Lease: N 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Western Title
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5CBCO1 Office: Coldwell Banker Coast Real Est Phone: 541-997-7777 Fax: 541-977-7159
LPID: SCOTTJON Agent: John Scott Phone: 541-997-2544 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: johnscott@oregonfast.net
List: 6/20/2006 Exp: Show: CALL-LO Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 2/9/2007 Owner: Grant Phone:
Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 1/22/2007 DOM/CDOM:216 /216 O/Price: $169,000
Sold: 2/9/2007 Terms:CASH / Sold Price: $165,000
SPID: VOOGDC S/Agt: Christina Voogd S/Off: 5PPPO1 S/Off Phone:  541-997-6000

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE 1S APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFQ.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



2006 1500 o S bho il AR Presented by: Jim Hoberg Agent Full
West Coast Real Estate Service
LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 4/10/2007 10:23:33 AM

ML#: 6051173 Area: 231 List Price: $173,500
Address: Lot4 Summerbell DR

City: Florence Zip: 97439
Additional Parcels: Y/6 lots

Map Coord: 80/E/ Zoning: Res List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 998797

Subdivision:Pointe @ Summerbell

Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs:Y

Elem: SIUSLAW Middle:SIUSLAW

High: SIUSLAW Prop Type: RESID

Legal: 19-12-23-10 TL 00209 Lot 4
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 1 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: N / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots: 6
Perc Test: Y / APROVED RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: TREES, LAKE
Lot Desc: CULDSAC, PRIVATE, TREES, WOODED Soil Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL, SLOPED .
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RESIDNC

IMPROVEMENTS

Utilities: CABLETV, PHONE, POWER, SEPTIC, UG-UTIL, WAT-AVL
Existing Structure: N /NONE

REMARKS
XStDir: Hwy 101 S; It on Canary Rd; rt on Clear Lake Rd; rt on Cloud 9 to end
Private: Newest development in the Florence Lakes Area. One of six one acre wooded lots between Woahink and Siltcoos

Lakes. Only 4 left. Mature woods on a quiet and very private cul-de-sac. Utilities are in and water and septic are
approved. CB#9329.

Public: Only four one acre lots left in this private wooded area near Woahink Lake, and this is one of them. Some lots have
views of the lake. This is the newest development in a highly sought after natural area. Call for your guided tour.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: O Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 25
Crop/Land Lease: N 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
'HOA Incl:
Terms:  CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Westem Title
BROKER / AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5CBCO1 Office: Coldwell Banker Coast Real Est Phone: 541-997-7777 Fax: 541-977-7169
LPID: SCOTTJON Agent: John Scott Phone: 541-997-2544 Cell/Pgr:
ColL.PID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: johnscott@oregonfast.net
List: 6/20/2006 Exp: Show: CALL-LO Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 9/26/2006 Owner: Grant Phone:
Tenant: Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 8/30/2006 DOM/CDOM:71/71 O/Price: $173,500
Sold: 9/26/2006 Terms:CASH/ Sold Price: $165,000
SPID: SCOTTJON S/Agt: John Scott S/Off: 5CBCO1 S/Off Phone:  541-897-7777

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



< . 1 .
< 20u5" ) wallli: ;. Presented by: Jim Hoberg Agent Full

P iy B, TS West Coast Real Estate Service _
§ LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD  4/10/2007 10:23:33 AM

ML#: 6916720 Area: 231 List Price: $175,000
Address: Lot 1202 Canary RD
City: Florence Zip: 97439
Additional Parcels: /
Map Coord: 88/E/1 Zoning: RR5 List Type: ER LR: N
County:Lane Tax ID: 862647
IR Subdivision:None
¢ Manufhs Okay: CC&Rs:
§ Elem: RHODODENDRON Middle:SIUSLAW
High: SIUSLAW Prop Type: RESID

B Legal: 19-12-12-00-01202
98 Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

(oI ?:‘Q
GENERAL INFORMATION
LotSize: 34.99AC Acres: 3.19 Lot Dimensions: Irregular
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #Lots: 1
Perc Test: / APROVED RdFmtg: Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Selier Disc: Other Disc: Survey View: TREES, TERRITR
Lot Desc: BRUSH, CLEARED, PRIVATE, SECLDED, TREES, WOODED Soil Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL, SLOPED : .
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RAWLAND
IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: POW-AVL, SPT-APP, WELL
Existing Structure: / NONE
REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 101S, left on Canary, past Clear Lake, lot on left, look for TR Sign
Private:

Public: Great location just a short drive to lakes and town! A variety of building sites with well installed, septic approved & gravel
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
Public Internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

LOTS AND LAND Status: SLD 4/10/2007 10:23:34 AM

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 1 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: N / River/Lake: Availability: SALE #il.ots:
Perc Test: Y / APROVED RdFmtg: Y Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View: TREES, LAKE
Lot Desc: CULDSAC, PRIVATE, TREES, WOODED Soll Type/Class:
Topography:LEVEL, SLOPED
Soil Cond: NATIVE Present Use: RESIDNC
IMPROVEMENTS

Utilities: CABLETV, PHONE, POWER, SEPTIC, UG-UTIL, WAT-AVL
Existing Structure: N /NONE

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Hwy 101 S; it on Canary Rd; rt on Clear Lake Rd; rt on Cloud 9 to end
Private: Newest development in the Florence Lakes Area. One of six one acre wooded lots between Woahink and Siltcoos

Lakes. Only 4 left. Mature woods on a quiet and very private cul-de-sac. Utilities are in and water and septic are
approved. CB#9329.

Public: Only four one acre lots left in this private wooded area near Woahink Lake, and this is one of them. Some lots have
views of the lake. This is the newest development in a-highly sought after natural area. Call for your guided tour.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax)Yr: O Spcl Asmt Balance: Tax Deferral: N BAC: % 2.5
CroplLand Lease: N 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA Incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference: Westem Title
BROKER /AGENT DATA
BRCD: 5CBCO1 Office: Coldwell Banker Coast Real Est Phone: 541-997-7777 Fax: 541-977-7159
LPID: SCOTTJON Agent: John Scott Phone: 541-097-2544 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: johnscott@oregonfast.net
List: 6/20/2006 Exp: Show: CALL-LO Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 8/31/2006 Owner: Grant Phone:
Tenant: : Phone:
COMPARABLE INFORMATION
Pend: 7/15/2006 DOM/CDOM:25/25 O/Price: $192,700
Sold: 8/31/2006 Terms:CONV/ Sold Price: $192,700
SPID: HACKETTD - S/Agt: Diana Hackett S/Off: 5CBCO1 SIOff Phone:  541-897-7777

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
SQUARE FOOTAGE IS APPROXIMATE & MAY INCLUDE BOTH FINISHED & UNFINISHED AREAS - CONSULT BROKER FOR INFO.
SCHOOL AVAILABILITY SUBJECT TO CHANGE.



.
Voug '] Presented by: Jim Hoberg Agent Fuli
- : West Coast Real Estate Service

LOTS AND LAND Status: ACT  4/10/2007 10:23:28 AM

Asar

—— e

ML#: 6057528 Area: 229 List Price: $233,750

. Address: TL4400 Heceta Beach RD

T City: Florence Zip: 97439

j Additional Parcels: /
e Map Coord: 66/A/2 Zoning: MDR List Type: ER LR: N

County;Lane Tax ID: 1594314 '
Subdivision:
Manufhs Okay: Y CC&Rs:
Elem: SIUSLAW Middle:SIUSLAW
High: SIUSLAW Prop Type: RESID

Legal: 18-12-04-44 TL 04400
Public internet/Address Display: Y/Y Offer/Nego:

GENERAL INFORMATION

Lot Size: 1-2.99AC Acres: 1.89 Lot Dimensions:
Waterfront: / River/Lake: Avallability: SALE #lots: 1
Perc Test: / RdFmtg: Rd Surfc: PAVEDRD
Seller Disc: Other Disc: View:
Lot Desc: BRUSH Soll Type/Class:
Topography:ROLLING, SLOPED
Soll Cond: NATIVE Present Use:

IMPROVEMENTS
Utilities: POW-AVL, SPT-APP, WAT-AVL
Existing Structure: /

REMARKS

XSt/Dir: Hwy 101 N to Heceta Beach Rd. Left past Leeward to 1st driveway on left.
Private: Driveway shared with neighbor. Please do not turn around in neighbor's yard. Map does not reflect additional parcel of
approximately 0.5 acre. Eastern line should reflect 530.50 feet. Souther line should be 100 feet. CB#9345

Public: This lot is ready for a home! Septic approval, Heceta water and electric power is available. Possible ocean view.
FINANCIAL
Prop Tax/Yr: 231.16 Spcl Asmt Balance: 35331 Tax Deferral: BAC: % 3
Cropl/Land Lease: 3rd Party: N SAC:
HOA Dues: HOA Dues-2nd:
HOA incl:
Terms: CASH, CONV Escrow Preference:
BROKER /AGENT DATA

BRCD: 5CBCO1 Office: Coldwell Banker Coast Real Est Phone: 541-997-7777 Fax: 541-977-7159
LPID: HOLMANPA Agent: Paul Holman Phone: 541-989-0909 Cell/Pgr:
ColLPID: CoBRCD: CoAgent: CoPh:
Agent E-mail: phoiman@charter.net
List: 7/8/2006 Exp: Show: CALL-LO Poss: CLOSING
Tran: 11/13/2006 Owmer: Jones Phone:

Tenant: Phone:

© RMLS™ 2007. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. - INFORMATION NOT GUARANTEED AND SHOULD BE VERIFIED.
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